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Inscricdo Nome

Pontuagao Clas. Geral Situagao

0434182
0434193
0434202
0434204
0434205
0434208
0434209
0434233
0434240
0434250
0434284
0434286
0434357
0434372
0434399
0434424
0434433
0434543
0434711
0434778
0434783
0434876
0434946
0435038
0435100
0435121
0435129
0435136
0435354
0435359
0435376
0435432
0435454
0435546
0435564
0435595
0435775
0435904
0436079
0436089
0436196
0436457
0436477
0436513
0436537
0436542
0436555
0436764
0436892
0436962
0437158
0437166
0437182
0437226
0437258
0437322
0437386

CARMEN TERESINHA PINTO MACHADO
JOSIANE CRISTINA MAZZOCCO
FERNANDA DA SILVA DIAS

KAMILA PACHECO

CARLA DA ROSA VIAREIRO

VITORIA NICOLY FERNANDES COSTA
DANIELE DIAS CORREIA

CARINE DE OLIVEIRA

GABRIELLY PEREIRA MACHADO
JULIANA ROCHA KORTING

ANELISE ZIELINSKI RODRIGUES

ELIZA EHLERT

LUANA QUEROLAINE DO CARMO BORGES
PAOLA PAZ ESCOBAR

BRUNO MARIANO SANTOS RAMIRES
ELENICE FAGUNDES DA SILVEIRA
CAMILLI FONTOURA DE MORAES

VANIA CRISTINA PAZZIM

THIAGO BENTO CARDOSO

MARCIELE MARQUES PINTO

ISAMARA COSTA SOARES

RONALD RUTES BARBERO

JUSSARA DE FATIMA BESKOW SILVEIRA
EVELYN KAUANE PRESTES FAGUNDES
VICTORIA PEDROSO FERREIA
EDUARDA RODRIGUES DE LIMA
VITORIA CAROLINE GONGALVES DA SILVA
JOANA PAULA DA SILVA SOARES

ALINE VARGAS SILVA

BIANCA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRESSA ESCOUTO CARVALHO
MARILEI REGINA DE LIMA

MONALIZE ANIELI BRIGO

JULIA DA ROSA DA SILVA

LUCIANA ARNOLD

TAISE GRACIELE LEONARCZYK

ALINE BRAGA DOS SANTOS

ANDREA CARDOSO DA SILVA

RAYSSA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
MARCIA BITENCOURT

CASSIA ROSANE TORRES ANDRADES
NATHALIA DA SILVA DE ARRUDA

MARIA JOAQUINA FIGUEIREDO MORAES
CAROLINA TRINDADE OLIVEIRA
MARISLENE PEIXOTO DE CASTRO
JAQUELINE TEIXEIRA MULLER

KELLY LETICIA SCHIRMER

VANESSA OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA

LUCIENE DANIELE GIOVANA ACOSTA MARTINS
MARCIA ROSANGELA PADILHA

YASMIN DE MORAES VIEIRA

FERNANDA FERNANDES GONCALVES
JULIANA VITORIA DO NASCIMENTO ROSAQ
MIDIA MELO CAMPOS

MARCIA DE MENEZES LENCINA

TAIS STEIMPAJ DA SILVA

ISABEL LEMES TELLES
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Total geral de inscritos: 57
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